Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Gold is regarded as:

Gold is a:

Affect of air, temperature and humidity on gold is:

Among most of the metals, gold is a:

Among all metals of the world, gold is a:

In most of the solvents, gold is:

In the world, largest gold deposits are in:

In which year gold was recognized as international currency?

Today, how may countries are mining gold?

In 1850, production of gold was:

During 1999, gold production of the world was:

According to U.S Geological Survey Deptt., total gold deposits of the world are:

Gold is a best:

The melting point of gold is:

Answers Choice

. valued metal

. basic metal

. beautiful metal
. rare metal

common metal

. rare metal

not common metal
Very rare metal

very frequently
. very little

very rare

. very slowly

. light metal

. heavy metal
very heavy metal
very light metal

hard metal

. soft metal

not soft metal
very hard metal

. dissolve-able

undissolve-able
may be dissolve
cannot dissolve

Canada
Brazil

South Africa
US.A

1750
1850
1900
1950

one hundred

ninety-three

fifty

One hundred &amp; ninety-five

. 150 million troy ounces
. 100 miillion troy ounces
. 200 million troy ounces
. 300 miillion troy ounces

100 million troy ounces
. 50 million troy ounces
. 81 million troy ounces
. 150 million troy ounces

10,000 metric tons
20,000 metric tons
30,000 metric tons
. 77,000 metric tons

conductor of heat &amp; electricity
not a conductor of electricity

. no-conductor of electricity

. not a non-conductor

DOm> UO®P DOWP DOWF DOU» DO®P DO®P U0D» UOUP DO0UP DO®P» U0UP> D0

A. 1000<span style="color: rgb(84,

84, 84); font-family: arial, sans-serif;
font-size: small;">°</span>C

B. 1500<span style="color: rgh(84,
84, 84); font-family: arial, sans-serif;
font-size: small;">°</span>C

C. 1064<span style="color: rgh(84,
84, 84); font-family: arial, sans-serif;
font-size: small;">°</span>C

N FAA . i 0 _WM__\_._ __1inA A4



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

The boiling point of gold is:

South Africa is world's:

U.S.A' s largest gold mine of Home Steak is located in:

In world, second largest gold producer is:

In the continent of Asia, largest producer of gold is:

In which year gold was recognized as international currency ?

Today, how many countries are mining gold ?

South African gold mine of Witwater strand located in the province of Transvals in world's:

U.S.A's largest gold mine of Home Steak is located in:

In the world, second largest gold producer is:

India's largest gold mining state is:

In the world, South Africa, Australia, Canada, Peru, Indonesia and Papua New Guinea are:

United Kingdom, France, Germany and Saudi Arabia, India, China:

Among gold producing countries, Australia ranks:

In the continent of South America, largest producer of gold is:

L. buu<span Style="COIOr: rgn(s4, 54,
84); font-family: arial, sans-serif; font-

size: small;">°</span>C

A. 1300<span style="color: rgh(84,
84, 84); font-family: arial, sans-serif;
font-size: small;">°C</span>

C. 1064<span style="color: rgb(84,
84, 84); font-family: arial, sans-serif;
font-size: small;">°C</span>

D. 1500<span style="color: rgb(84,
84, 84); font-family: arial, sans-serif;
font-size: small;">°C</span>

. smallest gold exporter
. small gold exporter
. not a big gold exporter

. California state
. Utta state

oOowm>» OOW

. Alaska state

. Russian Federation
India

China

Japan

India
. Pakistan

1750
1850

1950
. One hundred

Fifty
. One hundred &amp; ninety-five

DOU> DOW» UOU> DOW

. Smallest gold mine
Medium size gold mine
. unpresented gold mine

. California state
. Utta state

TOW> TUOw

. Alaska state

. Russian Federation
India
China

Madha Pradesh

. Tamil Nadu
. Andhra Pradesh

. Important gold exporting countries
. Not Important gold exporting
countries

C. Unimportant gold exporting
countries

wP» UOwWP UOw

A. Not import gold

C. Import gold in small quantity
D. Export gold

A. First in the world

C. Third in the world
D. Outstanding position

A. Chile

C. Brazl
D. Peru






