

Commercial Geography Icom Part 2 English Medium Chapter 22 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Gold is regarded as:	A. valued metal B. basic metal C. beautiful metal D. rare metal
2	Gold is a:	A. common metal B. rare metal C. not common metal D. Very rare metal
3	Affect of air, temperature and humidity on gold is:	A. very frequently B. very little C. very rare D. very slowly
4	Among most of the metals, gold is a:	A. light metal B. heavy metal C. very heavy metal D. very light metal
5	Among all metals of the world, gold is a:	A. hard metal B. soft metal C. not soft metal D. very hard metal
6	In most of the solvents, gold is:	A. dissolve-able B. undissolve-able C. may be dissolve D. cannot dissolve
7	In the world, largest gold deposits are in:	A. Canada B. Brazil C. South Africa D. U.S.A
8	In which year gold was recognized as international currency?	A. 1750 B. 1850 C. 1900 D. 1950
9	Today, how may countries are mining gold?	A. one hundred B. ninety-three C. fifty D. One hundred & D. ninety-five
10	In 1850, production of gold was:	A. 150 million troy ounces B. 100 million troy ounces C. 200 million troy ounces D. 300 million troy ounces
11	During 1999, gold production of the world was:	A. 100 million troy ounces B. 50 million troy ounces C. 81 million troy ounces D. 150 million troy ounces
12	According to U.S Geological Survey Deptt., total gold deposits of the world are:	A. 10,000 metric tons B. 20,000 metric tons C. 30,000 metric tons D. 77,000 metric tons
13	Gold is a best:	A. conductor of heat & Description in the conductor of electricity C. no-conductor of electricity D. not a non-conductor
14	The melting point of gold is:	A. 1000 ° C B. 1500 ° C C. 1064 ° C C. 1064 ° C

		D. 500 ° C
15	The boiling point of gold is:	A. 1300 °C B. 2808 °C C. 1064 °C D. 1500 °C font-size: small;">°C
16	South Africa is world's:	A. largest gold exporter B. smallest gold exporter C. small gold exporter D. not a big gold exporter
17	U.S.A's largest gold mine of Home Steak is located in:	A. California state B. Utta state C. Dakota state D. Alaska state
18	In world, second largest gold producer is:	A. United States of America B. Russian Federation C. India D. China
19	In the continent of Asia, largest producer of gold is:	A. Japan B. China C. India D. Pakistan
20	In which year gold was recognized as international currency?	A. 1750 B. 1850 C. 1900 D. 1950
21	Today, how many countries are mining gold ?	A. One hundred B. Ninety-three C. Fifty D. One hundred & D. ninety-five
22	South African gold mine of Witwater strand located in the province of Transvals in world's:	A. Largest gold mine B. Smallest gold mine C. Medium size gold mine D. unpresented gold mine
23	U.S.A's largest gold mine of Home Steak is located in:	A. California state B. Utta state C. Dakota state D. Alaska state
24	In the world, second largest gold producer is:	A. Australia B. Russian Federation C. India D. China
25	India's largest gold mining state is:	A. Madha Pradesh B. Karnataka C. Tamil Nadu D. Andhra Pradesh
26	In the world, South Africa, Australia, Canada, Peru, Indonesia and Papua New Guinea are:	A. Important gold exporting countries B. Not Important gold exporting countries C. Unimportant gold exporting countries D. Important gold producing countries
27	United Kingdom, France, Germany and Saudi Arabia, India, China:	A. Not import gold B. Are important gold importing countries C. Import gold in small quantity D. Export gold
28	Among gold producing countries, Australia ranks:	A. First in the world B. Second in the world C. Third in the world D. Outstanding position
29	In the continent of South America, largest producer of gold is:	A. Chile B. Argentina C. Brazil D. Peru

D. 500<span style="color: rgp(84, 84,

